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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L1 18.80

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A2 20.33

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O3 20.57

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 20.91

SOLO-NE  8Walsh, Livvie K5 21.81

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A6 22.87

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J7 23.38

CS-NE  8Ensign, Bea K8 24.98

SOLO-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E9 26.25

YNS-NE  8Tetirick, Caroline E10 27.54

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V11 29.71

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L1 42.91

SOLO-NE  8Walsh, Livvie K2 46.56

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A3 46.80

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J4 48.83

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O5 49.14

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A6 51.55

CS-NE  8Ensign, Bea K7 53.55

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A8 54.02

YNS-NE  8Tetirick, Caroline E9 55.59

SOLO-NE  8Lingel, Brooke E10 59.23

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V11 1:14.11

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O1 2:01.22

56.01 1:05.21

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A2 2:05.23

54.20 1:11.03

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P3 2:29.78

1:12.19 1:17.59

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A1 22.62

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A2 24.76

CS-NE  8Ensign, Bea K3 24.83

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A4 24.92

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J5 26.66

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V6 28.04

SOLO-NE  7O'Shea, Emilie J7 29.76

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P8 32.60

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Walsh, Livvie K1 50.56

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A2 51.53

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L3 51.76

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 53.03

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J5 56.48

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O6 58.60

SOLO-NE  7O'Shea, Emilie J7 59.50

SOLO-NE  8Fernandez, Alayza V8 1:10.06

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P9 1:14.46

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A1 1:58.92

55.53 1:03.39

CS-NE  8Ensign, Bea K2 2:05.26

57.34 1:07.92

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A1 32.13

SOLO-NE  8Walsh, Livvie K2 32.67

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A3 35.69

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L--- DQ

SOLO-NE  7O'Shea, Emilie J--- DQ

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J--- DQ

CS-NE  6Laub, Chloe P--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O1 1:09.10

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O1 2:24.62

1:09.55 1:15.07

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L1 21.37

YNS-NE  7Mancini, Tess A2 26.65

CS-NE  8Goldenheim, Charlotte A3 27.64

YNS-NE  8Tetirick, Caroline E4 30.88

SOLO-NE  8Walsh, Livvie K5 31.10

SOLO-NE  7Davenport, Emmie J6 32.18

SOLO-NE  7Efstathopoulos, Eleni A7 33.09

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O8 33.75

CS-NE  8Ensign, Bea K9 DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L1 59.00

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Gainer, Anderson L1 2:07.27

52.40 1:14.87

CS-NE  8Mundt, Erin O2 2:16.01

1:09.78 1:06.23

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 29.70

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza2 32.54

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H3 32.86

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E4 33.47

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M5 34.94

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F6 35.47

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A7 36.91

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M8 38.29

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A9 38.53

YNS-NE 10Burl, Carolina J10 39.43

CS-NE  9Silva, Amalia J11 42.08

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N12 42.95

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E13 48.25

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E14 49.44

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M15 50.46

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K16 53.27

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:08.55

33.10 35.45

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza2 1:13.20

34.59 38.61

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K3 1:14.29

35.79 38.50

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H4 1:16.56

36.19 40.37

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O5 1:19.05

38.07 40.98

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F6 1:19.70

36.44 43.26

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M7 1:20.48

38.63 41.85

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A8 1:27.05

41.88 45.17

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M9 1:29.63

42.15 47.48

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M10 1:31.84

42.01 49.83

YNS-NE 11Smith, Emma J11 1:34.74

44.18 50.56

YNS-NE 10Burl, Carolina J12 1:35.48

43.00 52.48

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L13 1:38.78

45.50 53.28

WSY-NE 10Cowin, Coco C14 1:41.87

45.37 56.50

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea15 1:49.93

52.50 57.43

YNS-NE 10Parchment, Grace C16 1:51.11

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K17 1:54.59

54.72 59.87

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E18 2:03.94

57.33 1:06.61

SOLO-NE  9Gamby, Shiloh J19 2:07.26

54.12 1:13.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 34.64

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza2 37.28

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H3 37.80
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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F4 41.49

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M5 43.29

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M6 45.08

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M7 46.06

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A8 46.35

YNS-NE  9Rami, Liza9 47.14

WSY-NE 10Cowin, Coco C10 47.93

YNS-NE 11Smith, Emma J11 48.21

YMNT-NE 10Boswell, Sydney O12 52.04

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E13 55.51

SOLO-NE  9Gamby, Shiloh J14 56.17

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K15 58.84

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:16.97

36.82 40.15

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H2 1:25.26

41.37 43.89

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza3 1:25.42

41.48 43.94

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya4 1:29.51

44.22 45.29

YNS-NE 10Lussier, Claire E5 1:29.85

41.53 48.32

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M6 1:34.88

45.33 49.55

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C7 1:36.57

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F8 1:37.57

45.65 51.92

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M9 1:37.81

CS-NE  9Silva, Amalia J10 1:40.24

47.27 52.97

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M11 1:41.68

49.71 51.97

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A12 1:41.81

51.12 50.69

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E13 2:06.54

1:00.57 1:05.97

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K14 2:11.14

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A--- DQ

48.40 49.59

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza1 46.16

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F2 48.67

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H3 49.32

WSY-NE 10Cowin, Coco C4 51.28

YNS-NE  9Rami, Liza5 57.15

YNS-NE 10Parchment, Grace C6 1:03.37

YMNT-NE 10Boswell, Sydney O7 1:07.31

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M8 1:10.03

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C1 1:40.00

47.79 52.21

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya2 1:40.31

49.34 50.97

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H3 1:40.73

47.97 52.76

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F4 1:44.32

49.52 54.80

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A5 1:46.78

49.97 56.81

CS-NE  9Silva, Amalia J6 1:52.71

53.18 59.53

YNS-NE  9McLaughlin, Stella A7 1:53.41

50.65 1:02.76

YNS-NE 10Weldon, Addy M8 2:14.96

1:05.36 1:09.60

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K9 2:21.91

1:07.50 1:14.41

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E--- DQ

1:13.22

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M--- DQ

58.76 1:07.86

YNS-NE 10Hanchett, Chloe E--- DQ

59.58 1:01.78

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza1 40.36

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K2 40.74

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F3 43.55

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H4 44.06

YNS-NE  9Rami, Liza5 53.71

WSY-NE 10Brown, Maisie L6 54.15

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K--- DQ

YMNT-NE 10Boswell, Sydney O--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza1 1:30.97

40.03 50.94

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 1:19.53

36.20 43.33

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza2 1:24.57

38.59 45.98

YNS-NE 10Webber, Lucy K3 1:26.34

38.63 47.71

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H4 1:29.86

41.91 47.95

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F5 1:30.26

41.44 48.82

YNS-NE 10Paoli, Davis M6 1:34.36

44.74 49.62

YNS-NE 10Balich, Gwenevieve O7 1:34.44

42.11 52.33

YMNT-NE 10Picariello, Bianca M8 1:35.38

43.01 52.37

YNS-NE 10Sandford, Kelly A9 1:40.53

48.09 52.44

WSY-NE  9Jerratsch, Alea10 1:48.78

50.11 58.67

CS-NE  9Goff, Savannah E--- DQ

1:01.13 1:07.46

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sophie K--- DQ

1:01.44 1:06.19

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Caroline J1 2:51.44

37.15 41.66 36.4156.22

CS-NE 10Maali, Kenza2 3:02.60

40.33 44.23 41.7956.25

WSY-NE 10Sivapala, Ramiya3 3:11.87

45.68 49.15 43.1253.92

CS-NE  9Deming, Serena H4 3:13.73

45.93 46.30 41.411:00.09

CS-NE  9Vinarsky, Eva F5 3:15.83

43.34 49.31 42.651:00.53

YNS-NE 10Oh, Michelle C6 3:20.37

46.89 1:48.29 46.54

CS-NE  9Silva, Amalia J7 3:30.84

48.59 51.05 49.971:01.23

YMNT-NE 10Trainor, Riley N--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:05.24

Deming, Serena H 9 Vinarsky, Eva F 9

Silva, Amalia J 9 Maali, Kenza 10

32.17 33.07

AYNS-NE2 1:05.40

Curtin, Caroline J 10 McLaughlin, Stella A 9

Paoli, Davis M 10 Oh, Michelle C 10

32.47 32.93

BYNS-NE3 1:15.37

Sandford, Kelly A 10 Hanchett, Chloe E 10

Lussier, Claire E 10 Gainer, Anderson L 7

40.86 34.51

CYNS-NE4 1:30.60

Tetirick, Caroline E 8 Mancini, Tess A 7

Wilson, Sophie K 10 Burl, Carolina J 10

59.50 31.10

BCS-NE5 1:33.11

Goldenheim, Charlotte A 8 Mundt, Erin O 8

Ensign, Bea K 8 Goff, Savannah E 9

36.25 56.86
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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

ASOLO-NE6 1:34.03

Efstathopoulos, Eleni A 7 Davenport, Emmie J 7

Lingel, Brooke E 8 Walsh, Livvie K 8

44.92 49.11

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 2:47.07

Webber, Lucy K 10 Balich, Gwenevieve O 10

Curtin, Caroline J 10 Paoli, Davis M 10

49.47 47.76 34.4335.41

ACS-NE2 2:54.13

Deming, Serena H 9 Vinarsky, Eva F 9

Maali, Kenza 10 Mundt, Erin O 8

39.44 48.90 46.8338.96

BYNS-NE3 3:53.06

Rami, Liza 9 Gainer, Anderson L 7

Parchment, Grace C 10 Burl, Carolina J 10

39.64

BCS-NE--- DQ

1:19.64 1:13.71 15.311:08.14

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 27.80

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M2 28.61

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R3 29.75

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J4 29.82

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 30.19

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A6 30.26

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S7 30.72

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D8 30.76

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P9 31.26

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K10 34.10

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M11 34.16

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L12 34.23

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C13 34.71

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J14 37.00

YNS-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N15 37.15

YNS-NE 12Amodeo, Izzy T16 37.67

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A17 40.62

YNS-NE 11Almond, Olivia R18 42.10

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Fiona E19 1:10.09

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 1:00.65

29.56 31.09

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 1:02.17

29.92 32.25

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M3 1:03.60

30.29 33.31

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J4 1:06.43

32.18 34.25

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D5 1:09.24

32.89 36.35

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A6 1:12.51

34.08 38.43

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L7 1:14.06

35.44 38.62

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W8 1:15.31

36.51 38.80

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K9 1:16.42

35.75 40.67

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G10 1:18.56

37.05 41.51

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J11 1:23.77

39.75 44.02

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J12 1:25.98

38.89 47.09

YNS-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N13 1:27.22

39.62 47.60

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A14 1:35.28

44.73 50.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 2:14.17

31.10 33.56 33.9135.60

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M2 2:17.21

31.69 35.41 33.3736.74

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D3 2:34.55

34.56 39.75 39.3640.88

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A4 2:37.66

34.85 40.43 40.3342.05

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P5 2:38.28

35.13 40.24 40.7342.18

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L6 2:38.95

36.58 42.24 37.7142.42

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M7 2:47.89

37.96 42.98 42.7444.21

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I8 2:51.00

37.94 44.68 42.4145.97

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G9 2:54.79

36.31 2:18.48

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J10 3:00.56

39.04 47.12 45.3149.09

YNS-NE 12Ayer, Avery C11 3:07.42

YNS-NE 11Randazza, Charlotte L12 3:17.70

43.81 50.15 49.8553.89

YNS-NE 12Plauche, Chantal D13 3:20.59

41.07 49.72 52.8756.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 31.97

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 32.21

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 33.34

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 34.44

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W5 36.62

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P6 36.86

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J7 36.95

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C8 37.93

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L9 41.17

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M10 41.52

YNS-NE 11Cadieux, Lillian N11 45.56

YNS-NE 11Turillo, Sophia A12 47.23

YNS-NE 11Almond, Olivia R13 51.02

YNS-NE 11Lyons, Fiona E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 1:10.79

33.78 37.01

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M2 1:11.55

35.23 36.32

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G3 1:11.84

34.94 36.90

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 1:16.11

37.68 38.43

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J5 1:18.52

38.36 40.16

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P6 1:20.50

39.43 41.07

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A7 1:20.80

38.93 41.87

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D8 1:20.97

38.50 42.47

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W9 1:21.14

40.00 41.14

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S10 1:25.27

42.03 43.24

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L11 1:25.92

41.87 44.05

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M12 1:29.29

43.02 46.27

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K13 1:30.96

43.97 46.99

YNS-NE 11O'Maley, Ella G14 1:33.41

44.59 48.82

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G15 1:34.50

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I16 1:36.13

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J17 1:37.51

YNS-NE 12Plauche, Chantal D18 1:40.12

YNS-NE 11Randazza, Charlotte L19 1:47.91

52.14 55.77

YNS-NE 12Ayer, Avery C--- DQ

45.05 54.37

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M1 2:48.05

39.63 42.60 42.2243.60

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A2 2:54.19

40.96 44.75 44.1244.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 36.04
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Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S2 37.66

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R3 37.83

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J4 37.87

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R5 38.81

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D6 40.44

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G7 41.95

YNS-NE 12Kalis, Aubre O8 43.12

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W9 43.56

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M10 43.65

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A11 44.15

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C12 44.28

YNS-NE 12Rutman, Veronica I13 45.58

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P14 45.93

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G15 46.21

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L16 46.73

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K17 47.85

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J18 48.49

YNS-NE 12Ayer, Avery C19 49.71

YNS-NE 11Randazza, Charlotte L20 54.15

YNS-NE 11O'Maley, Ella G21 59.04

YNS-NE 12Plauche, Chantal D22 1:00.58

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 1:17.01

36.73 40.28

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M2 1:23.31

39.87 43.44

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J3 1:24.73

40.34 44.39

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D4 1:29.93

43.75 46.18

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G5 1:32.79

43.60 49.19

YMNT-NE 12Riley, Samantha M6 1:38.99

46.49 52.50

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A7 1:39.74

47.28 52.46

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G8 1:46.06

49.96 56.10

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J9 1:46.41

50.76 55.65

YNS-NE 12Ryan, Eloise J10 1:46.85

50.90 55.95

YNS-NE 12Amodeo, Izzy T11 1:47.57

50.53 57.04

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 2:46.05

39.69 41.37 42.7542.24

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J2 3:00.47

41.37 46.46 44.7147.93

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M3 3:00.65

40.60 46.76 44.2949.00

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C4 3:41.31

46.32 56.55 57.411:01.03

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L5 3:45.31

54.13 55.96 56.2259.00

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K6 4:00.88

54.65 1:04.02 58.211:04.00

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 1:07.54

31.36 36.18

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 1:14.34

34.08 40.26

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W3 1:22.71

39.05 43.66

CS-NE 11Blatt, Maddy A4 1:23.21

37.02 46.19

YNS-NE 11O'Maley, Ella G5 1:39.43

44.46 54.97

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L6 1:40.40

45.99 54.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Gamble, Elle1 2:34.42

34.06 39.86 38.7941.71

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R2 2:44.80

35.58 42.03 42.7944.40

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M3 2:46.81

35.17 42.25 44.4444.95

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D4 2:55.26

37.61 44.55 46.8946.21

CS-NE 12Perkins, Charley J5 3:10.47

40.83 51.05 48.1150.48

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNYNS-NE 12Lembo, Julia R1 2:31.93

32.71 37.26 34.6147.35

CS-NE 12Hoover, Annabelle M2 2:32.10

34.33 36.92 35.1045.75

YNS-NE 12Amodeo, Izzy T3 2:32.19

50.17 51.69 1:01.29

YNS-NE 12Cogliani, Giuliana R4 2:43.84

36.75 41.95 38.5146.63

YNS-NE 11Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G5 2:44.39

35.05 41.10 35.5652.68

YNS-NE 12Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 2:47.72

38.66 42.06 37.6149.39

CS-NE 11Silva, Olivia D7 2:49.08

36.23 43.94 39.9748.94

YNS-NE 12McKeon, Lillian S8 2:57.36

42.21 45.26 39.6050.29

YNS-NE 11Wright, Hazell P9 3:00.01

41.26 44.02 38.1856.55

CS-NE 12Deming, Maia L10 3:00.89

45.43 44.12 35.9555.39

YNS-NE 11Cruikshank, Anna C11 3:04.38

38.30 44.32 43.7558.01

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Rowan J12 3:29.55

44.11 52.83 47.411:05.20

YNS-NE 12Gauthier, Sophie G--- DQ

46.55 55.97 1:01.25

YNS-NE 12Bednar, Annie K--- DQ

49.91 49.27 41.521:01.50

YNS-NE 12Heath, Audrey W--- DQ

37.20 42.40 52.51

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 26.31

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M2 26.54

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L3 28.12

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M4 28.50

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L5 29.09

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K6 29.26

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E7 29.27

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I8 29.48

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G9 29.59

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K10 29.78

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V11 30.14

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M12 30.23

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M13 31.10

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L14 31.16

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I15 31.26

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C16 33.55

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A17 33.73

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V18 34.74

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R19 36.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M1 1:02.52

30.18 32.34

YMNT-NE 14Twomey, Ella D2 1:03.31

30.38 32.93

YNS-NE 13Bruno, Bella L3 1:03.77

31.11 32.66

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I4 1:04.20

31.30 32.90

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G5 1:04.38

31.13 33.25

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E6 1:04.44

31.22 33.22

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K7 1:04.61

30.51 34.10

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E8 1:06.19

31.77 34.42

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M9 1:07.71

32.72 34.99

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V10 1:07.72

32.67 35.05

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M11 1:08.45

32.83 35.62
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YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C12 1:11.99

34.79 37.20

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M13 1:12.31

34.53 37.78

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V14 1:17.78

37.05 40.73

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R15 1:25.62

40.44 45.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q1 2:00.38

28.01 30.70 30.9130.76

CS-NE 13Callahan, Sara V2 2:10.55

29.06 33.19 33.6934.61

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E3 2:16.89

31.00 34.49 35.5935.81

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G4 2:18.31

31.93 35.19 35.4235.77

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I5 2:18.44

31.76 35.02 34.8436.82

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E6 2:19.17

31.92 35.42 35.0236.81

ONE-NE 14Raymond, Hannah R7 2:21.55

33.15 36.19 35.8636.35

YMNT-NE 13Kelly, Paige P8 2:22.36

36.8037.72

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K9 2:22.57

33.22 37.22 35.0037.13

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K10 2:23.89

31.53 36.89 37.0338.44

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G11 2:25.62

33.32 37.42 37.0137.87

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A12 2:25.78

32.53 35.80 38.2039.25

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L13 2:25.97

33.01 37.54 36.4738.95

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M14 2:26.81

33.01 37.11 37.7238.97

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M15 2:29.86

33.37 38.50 37.6040.39

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E16 2:30.30

37.6339.88

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M17 2:32.14

34.41 38.95 39.5739.21

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I18 2:39.56

35.36 39.39 1:24.81

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C19 2:39.62

36.21 41.47 39.9342.01

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V20 2:50.96

36.37 43.94 44.2146.44

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R21 3:00.06

39.22 44.92 48.4147.51

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M--- DQ

33.30 1:16.02 37.60

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 1:04.72

31.11 33.61

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly2 1:05.47

31.43 34.04

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M3 1:07.80

33.22 34.58

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G4 1:08.17

33.60 34.57

ONE-NE 14Raymond, Hannah R5 1:09.24

33.97 35.27

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E6 1:09.33

34.57 34.76

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q7 1:09.43

33.92 35.51

CS-NE 13Callahan, Sara V8 1:09.76

33.20 36.56

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M9 1:09.90

34.41 35.49

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L10 1:10.74

34.16 36.58

YMNT-NE 13Kelly, Paige P11 1:11.49

35.12 36.37

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I12 1:11.99

35.63 36.36

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E13 1:14.42

36.41 38.01

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G14 1:15.10

36.86 38.24

YNS-NE 14Morgese, Isabella L15 1:15.14

36.88 38.26

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M16 1:18.92

39.06 39.86

YMNT-NE 14Mirick, Abigail G17 1:19.16

38.58 40.58

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K18 1:19.68

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M19 1:19.70

38.72 40.98

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K20 1:20.09

38.83 41.26

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M21 1:22.81

41.65 41.16

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M22 1:23.12

41.37 41.75

YNS-NE 14Smith, Ava C23 1:24.94

41.55 43.39

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I24 1:29.12

43.45 45.67

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V25 1:35.83

46.99 48.84

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R--- DQ

44.67 49.57

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 2:19.80

32.51 35.58 35.8435.87

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 2:22.44

32.71 36.08 36.3337.32

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q3 2:25.52

34.99 36.99 35.9437.60

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M4 2:26.00

34.22 37.03 36.4638.29

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G5 2:29.04

36.11 37.97 36.4238.54

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 2:33.94

36.65 39.37 37.7540.17

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L7 2:37.59

37.02 39.35 40.8140.41

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G8 2:38.30

37.23 39.84 40.4540.78

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E9 2:44.67

38.46 41.99 41.7042.52

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 1:13.56

35.35 38.21

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q2 1:15.09

36.49 38.60

YMNT-NE 14Twomey, Ella D3 1:17.06

36.24 40.82

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I4 1:17.37

36.77 40.60

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L5 1:19.12

37.53 41.59

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G6 1:21.40

39.02 42.38

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L7 1:21.46

39.81 41.65

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M8 1:21.61

38.12 43.49

YNS-NE 13Hemme, Sydney V9 1:23.08

39.52 43.56

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M10 1:23.71

39.92 43.79

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K11 1:30.13

42.80 47.33

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M12 1:30.21

43.15 47.06

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M13 1:33.86

44.35 49.51

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L14 1:34.57

44.82 49.75

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A15 1:37.35

45.77 51.58

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I16 1:40.14

47.51 52.63
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Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 2:39.18

36.59 40.11 41.0441.44

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q2 2:42.69

36.63 40.87 42.5442.65

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L3 2:48.72

39.23 42.70 42.8243.97

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I4 2:51.45

38.24 44.07 44.1345.01

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L5 2:52.89

40.61 44.73 42.1945.36

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N6 2:54.13

39.86 44.92 44.5844.77

YNS-NE 14Hugo, Maddy E7 2:54.47

39.35 44.89 44.5745.66

CS-NE 13Callahan, Sara V8 2:59.37

41.39 45.23 46.0646.69

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M9 2:59.48

41.62 45.79 45.4746.60

YNS-NE 14Ryan, Hannah E10 2:59.56

39.78 46.33 46.3747.08

YNS-NE 13DeFrank, Sophia M11 3:05.25

42.81 47.43 47.9947.02

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G12 3:05.49

41.56 46.40 48.8548.68

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L13 3:11.79

44.79 48.63 48.7649.61

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K14 3:12.81

43.52 49.55 49.5250.22

YNS-NE 14Kline, Sandrina M15 3:21.80

45.06 50.04 53.2253.48

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V16 3:31.77

46.81 53.13 55.3956.44

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 1:04.22

29.10 35.12

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H2 1:04.28

30.01 34.27

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q3 1:04.87

30.32 34.55

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N4 1:06.96

31.31 35.65

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L5 1:07.24

31.28 35.96

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 1:09.06

32.87 36.19

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M7 1:10.46

31.94 38.52

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G8 1:12.06

32.96 39.10

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M9 1:12.25

33.47 38.78

ONE-NE 14Raymond, Hannah R10 1:18.10

36.01 42.09

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E11 1:18.13

37.49 40.64

YNS-NE 13Stachera, Zoe L12 1:20.19

36.05 44.14

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M13 1:22.20

38.57 43.63

YMNT-NE 13Cieslewicz, Chloe A14 1:26.55

38.83 47.72

YNS-NE 13Fry, Kayla M15 1:29.64

39.23 50.41

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I16 1:34.89

42.37 52.52

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R17 1:39.63

45.29 54.34

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly1 2:32.52

32.85 39.29 40.1040.28

CS-NE 13Callahan, Sara V2 2:32.66

33.30 38.67 39.9640.73

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L3 2:33.88

33.73 38.85 40.6040.70

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G4 2:34.39

34.56 39.99 40.3439.50

YNS-NE 14Bergquist, Finn N5 2:35.54

34.31 39.32 41.0440.87

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L6 2:42.95

36.41 41.52 40.6044.42

YNS-NE 14Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M7 2:43.12

34.85 42.47 40.3945.41

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I8 3:02.08

39.27 48.05 45.9048.86

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K9 3:02.36

38.32 46.57 47.9349.54

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Atwood, Karli H1 2:19.84

30.58 35.96 32.7640.54

UNYNS-NE 13Wheeler, Jane Q2 2:22.03

30.08 36.91 32.6442.40

YNS-NE 14Uribe, Kelly3 2:23.53

29.96 36.06 33.1644.35

YMNT-NE 14Twomey, Ella D4 2:30.86

33.95 40.48 34.8041.63

YNS-NE 13Blatchford, Caroline G5 2:31.11

32.97 36.92 33.8947.33

CS-NE 14Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L6 2:31.62

32.47 39.63 35.2644.26

YNS-NE 13Slomski, Claire L7 2:31.96

32.13 39.08 33.6147.14

YNS-NE 14Morillo, Isabella M8 2:35.70

34.41 38.77 35.5746.95

CS-NE 13Romano, Caroline I9 2:36.54

35.61 40.18 35.5345.22

YNS-NE 13Graeter, Megan E10 2:36.79

36.17 37.86 34.4848.28

CS-NE 14Boccone Schuur, Maggie G11 2:37.97

34.37 39.60 35.3548.65

YNS-NE 14Guido, Charlotte E12 2:43.20

35.57 36.53

CS-NE 13Allan, Ellie K13 2:44.08

34.96 41.91 37.2449.97

YNS-NE 14Sparks, Tia M14 2:50.40

41.27 45.33 35.2748.53

YNS-NE 13York, Lily K15 2:52.66

40.98 40.70 37.0853.90

YMNT-NE 13Powell, Reilly A16 3:00.06

42.37 43.51 41.5252.66

YNS-NE 13Race, Addie I17 3:03.91

42.89 46.81 39.6454.57

YNS-NE 13Pechhold, Monica V18 3:13.68

43.77 50.61 40.9158.39

YNS-NE 13Walker, Charlotte R19 3:30.29

44.94 52.53 48.211:04.61

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 24.68

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y2 24.89

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 26.00

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H4 26.11

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A5 26.62

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M6 26.98

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R7 27.38

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J8 27.67

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R9 28.43

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H10 28.78

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J11 29.19

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M12 29.76

YNS-NE 18Chapman, Grace E13 29.83

YNS-NE 16Tonks, Molly E14 30.43

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J15 30.59

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 52.62

25.68 26.94

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y2 54.42

26.41 28.01

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 56.38

27.20 29.18

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya4 56.71

27.23 29.48

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H5 57.85

27.97 29.88

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M6 58.10

28.14 29.96

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A7 59.15

28.37 30.78
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YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C8 59.38

28.59 30.79

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R9 1:00.40

29.01 31.39

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J10 1:00.66

28.72 31.94

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J11 1:02.55

30.20 32.35

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H12 1:02.59

30.95 31.64

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R13 1:02.63

30.20 32.43

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R14 1:02.79

29.94 32.85

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M15 1:03.20

30.44 32.76

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M16 1:04.45

30.79 33.66

YNS-NE 18Chapman, Grace E17 1:05.17

30.86 34.31

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G18 1:05.67

31.85 33.82

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A19 1:07.09

32.27 34.82

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J20 1:07.68

32.46 35.22

YNS-NE 16Tonks, Molly E21 1:07.93

32.10 35.83

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 1:51.18

25.92 27.98 28.8028.48

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y2 1:57.35

27.28 29.88 29.9130.28

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 2:01.13

27.90 30.77 31.1031.36

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R4 2:03.84

28.16 31.52 32.2431.92

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya5 2:03.95

28.78 31.70 31.6131.86

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M6 2:05.28

28.50 31.36 33.1332.29

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H7 2:08.75

28.48 35.03 32.2333.01

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C8 2:09.81

29.19 32.52 34.0734.03

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A9 2:09.82

29.93 32.07 33.6534.17

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J10 2:12.94

30.45 33.77 33.9734.75

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J11 2:13.02

30.70 34.00 33.8134.51

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R12 2:13.35

30.00 33.46 35.0034.89

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H13 2:17.77

31.12 34.78 35.4336.44

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M14 2:18.32

31.36 34.79 36.1236.05

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G15 2:18.46

32.65 35.40 34.9135.50

ONE-NE 15Donta-Venman, Aurora L16 2:19.97

33.20 35.42 35.0936.26

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G17 2:21.31

32.81 37.11 34.4936.90

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P18 2:27.43

32.77 36.52 39.6538.49

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A19 2:28.06

33.36 37.45 38.5038.75

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J20 2:28.19

33.31 38.77 37.1438.97

YNS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L21 2:29.10

34.39 37.40 38.4338.88

YNS-NE 16Tonks, Molly E22 2:30.28

33.15 39.07 37.8040.26

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L23 2:42.61

36.82 42.20 1:23.59

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 55.84

27.91 27.93

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M2 1:02.48

30.40 32.08

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y3 1:03.54

31.45 32.09

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H4 1:03.71

31.42 32.29

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A5 1:05.05

31.21 33.84

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C6 1:06.19

32.01 34.18

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R7 1:09.46

34.49 34.97

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P8 1:10.85

34.86 35.99

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R9 1:11.27

33.88 37.39

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P10 1:11.71

34.69 37.02

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G11 1:11.76

35.22 36.54

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G12 1:12.15

35.52 36.63

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H13 1:12.53

35.83 36.70

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M14 1:13.15

35.77 37.38

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A15 1:13.69

35.42 38.27

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M16 1:16.67

38.18 38.49

ONE-NE 15Donta-Venman, Aurora L17 1:17.03

37.42 39.61

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J18 1:18.01

38.11 39.90

YNS-NE 16Tonks, Molly E19 1:20.20

37.42 42.78

YNS-NE 17Komishane, Carson L20 1:21.19

39.26 41.93

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A21 1:25.06

41.30 43.76

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L22 1:34.06

46.26 47.80

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 1:59.98

28.77 29.87 30.4730.87

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H2 2:10.84

31.13 32.62 33.4333.66

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y3 2:14.79

31.73 33.81 34.1535.10

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J4 2:23.03

33.53 36.24 36.4236.84

YNS-NE 15Cronstrom, Abri A5 2:25.35

34.24 36.76 36.8637.49

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G6 2:37.30

37.93 40.94 38.0840.35

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M7 2:38.48

37.77 39.23 40.7940.69

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P8 2:38.82

36.78 40.27 40.3441.43

YNS-NE 15Dynok, Elizabeth J9 2:47.87

40.19 42.59 41.7343.36

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y1 1:08.90

32.41 36.49

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R2 1:14.18

35.26 38.92

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 1:14.33

35.58 38.75

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M4 1:14.38

35.37 39.01

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P5 1:15.61

35.83 39.78

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R6 1:17.87

36.25 41.62

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A7 1:21.06

37.93 43.13

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H*8 1:21.62

39.39 42.23

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R*8 1:21.62

39.04 42.58

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C10 1:22.95

38.81 44.14
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Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J11 1:25.02

39.81 45.21

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 1:30.42

42.28 48.14

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 2:26.80

33.69 37.13 37.9937.99

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R2 2:40.54

38.06 41.31 40.1641.01

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 2:40.89

36.90 40.98 41.5941.42

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J4 2:41.97

37.39 40.91 41.8041.87

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H5 2:44.30

36.70 41.43 43.3342.84

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R6 2:47.23

36.47 42.13 44.5844.05

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya7 2:49.57

38.97 43.70 43.1043.80

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A8 2:52.45

38.82 44.03 45.0544.55

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J9 2:53.13

39.92 43.83 44.6544.73

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H10 2:54.15

40.62 45.10 43.8944.54

YNS-NE 15Halligan, Julia M11 3:03.18

41.15 46.35 48.0547.63

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P12 3:19.57

42.73 50.02 53.7853.04

YNS-NE 15DeFrank, Mikayla L13 3:28.82

45.87 52.76 56.1654.03

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 56.79

26.75 30.04

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y2 1:00.09

28.40 31.69

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya3 1:01.41

28.71 32.70

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C4 1:03.28

30.13 33.15

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H5 1:03.30

29.90 33.40

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M6 1:04.31

30.76 33.55

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J7 1:05.08

30.59 34.49

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J8 1:05.26

30.85 34.41

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R9 1:08.77

32.06 36.71

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H10 1:09.68

33.23 36.45

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P11 1:12.38

33.44 38.94

YNS-NE 18Joyal, Ivy G12 1:12.95

34.86 38.09

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M13 1:14.90

34.65 40.25

ONE-NE 15Donta-Venman, Aurora L14 1:17.12

37.06 40.06

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G15 1:21.14

37.62 43.52

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A16 1:27.80

41.56 46.24

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y1 2:11.02

29.30 33.27 33.7734.68

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C2 2:18.05

31.10 34.87 36.1135.97

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J3 2:20.39

31.61 35.15 36.9636.67

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J4 2:20.81

30.21 35.07 38.1237.41

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M5 2:20.94

31.69 35.69 36.4637.10

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya6 2:22.86

32.56 36.32 36.8937.09

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R7 2:42.48

34.23 41.17 43.8843.20

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C8 2:45.32

32.85 40.22 46.7645.49

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Mannion, Natalie L1 2:06.94

27.58 30.54 29.2839.54

CS-NE 16Li, Dana Y2 2:10.34

28.63 33.69 30.2337.79

CS-NE 16Teague, Meredith C3 2:17.12

30.14 35.10 30.4841.40

CS-NE 15Hoover, Charlie M4 2:17.61

29.82 33.28 33.1541.36

CS-NE 15Green, Jada J5 2:19.18

30.42 34.95 33.0140.80

CS-NE 17Driscoll, Kenzie R6 2:23.62

32.91 38.34 31.4240.95

CS-NE 16Rao, Anya7 2:24.17

29.82 38.02 32.2944.04

YNS-NE 16Stacy, Amelia R8 2:26.19

32.41 36.65 33.3543.78

YNS-NE 15Hallowes, Madeleine C9 2:27.28

31.34 36.19 33.7546.00

CS-NE 17Strand, Alex J10 2:28.73

31.15 38.14 34.3545.09

CS-NE 17Powers, Mary R11 2:28.75

32.27 38.05 35.2143.22

YNS-NE 15Anderson, Corinne A12 2:33.07

33.07 39.53 36.9543.52

CS-NE 15Cohen, Eliza H13 2:36.64

33.98 41.17 35.5545.94

YNS-NE 17Redmond, Raegan M14 2:37.11

33.50 40.03 35.0648.52

YNS-NE 15Ayles, Bridget G15 2:42.32

36.12 40.42 34.5251.26

YNS-NE 15Silva, Hannah P16 2:46.59

34.51 39.66 40.1552.27

YNS-NE 15Simon, Nathalie A17 2:51.66

39.82 46.53 36.3548.96

YNS-NE 17Reader, Riley P--- DQ

34.02 38.19 34.0641.87

CS-NE 17Nesta, Elisabeth H--- DQ

30.05 35.23 31.9142.37

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:40.36

Li, Dana Y 16 Teague, Meredith C 16

Nesta, Elisabeth H 17 Mannion, Natalie L 17

25.37 25.47 24.2825.24

FYNS-NE2 1:47.00

Ayles, Bridget G 15 Halligan, Julia M 15

Kline, Sandrina M 14 Morillo, Isabella M 14

29.82 30.09 15.4531.64

AYNS-NE3 1:48.16

Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M 14Atwood, Karli H 14

Uribe, Kelly 14 Hallowes, Madeleine C 15

27.02 26.50 27.8126.83

BCS-NE4 1:48.97

Driscoll, Kenzie R 17 Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L 14

Green, Jada J 15 Rao, Anya 16

27.32 28.85 25.7427.06

CCS-NE5 1:53.75

Hoover, Charlie M 15 Strand, Alex J 17

Cohen, Eliza H 15 Powers, Mary R 17

27.26 29.25 28.2029.04

CYNS-NE6 1:54.49

Redmond, Raegan M 17 Reader, Riley P 17

Slomski, Claire L 13 Blatchford, Caroline G 13

29.23 29.89 27.5427.83

ECS-NE7 1:54.85

Boccone Schuur, Maggie G 14Romano, Caroline I 13

Callahan, Sara V 13 Allan, Ellie K 13

29.56 29.32 29.0126.96

BYNS-NE8 1:55.59

Fry, Kayla M 13 Ryan, Hannah E 14

Bergquist, Finn N 14 Cronstrom, Abri A 15

31.05 28.74 25.7930.01

DCS-NE9 1:58.64

Gamble, Elle 12 Hoover, Annabelle M 12

Blatt, Maddy A 11 Silva, Olivia D 11

28.86 29.10 30.6929.99
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Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Girls 11&O 200 Yard Free Relay)

DYNS-NE10 2:00.00

Silva, Hannah P 15 Simon, Nathalie A 15

DeFrank, Sophia M 13 Anderson, Corinne A 15

30.88 31.06 29.1428.92

GYNS-NE11 2:00.67

York, Lily K 13 Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G 11

Stachera, Zoe L 13 Graeter, Megan E 13

29.96 30.41 28.9931.31

EYNS-NE12 2:01.00

Joyal, Ivy G 18 Dynok, Elizabeth J 15

Morgese, Isabella L 14 Hugo, Maddy E 14

30.53 30.88 29.6429.95

HYNS-NE13 2:05.64

Cogliani, Giuliana R 12 McKeon, Lillian S 12

DeFrank, Mikayla L 15 Sparks, Tia M 14

30.48 32.49 30.7031.97

 
Girls 11&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:53.71

Mannion, Natalie L 17 Hoover, Charlie M 15

Li, Dana Y 16 Teague, Meredith C 16

26.57 34.00 25.6627.48

BCS-NE2 1:56.42

Nesta, Elisabeth H 17 Driscoll, Kenzie R 17

Green, Jada J 15 Rao, Anya 16

29.59 33.33 25.4128.09

BYNS-NE3 2:02.56

Uribe, Kelly 14 Reader, Riley P 17

Atwood, Karli H 14 Blatchford, Caroline G 13

30.52 34.98 28.1628.90

AYNS-NE4 2:04.77

Cronstrom, Abri A 15 Anderson, Corinne A 15

Pichardo-Cedillo, Michelle M 14Hallowes, Madeleine C 15

31.14 37.06 26.8129.76

CCS-NE5 2:07.53

Powers, Mary R 17 Libman, Leah (Lei-A) L 14

Strand, Alex J 17 Cohen, Eliza H 15

32.18 36.54 28.8130.00

CYNS-NE6 2:09.56

Silva, Hannah P 15 Stacy, Amelia R 16

Redmond, Raegan M 17 Slomski, Claire L 13

33.64 37.41 27.3331.18

DCS-NE7 2:12.65

Hoover, Annabelle M 12 Romano, Caroline I 13

Boccone Schuur, Maggie G 14Allan, Ellie K 13

34.39 36.84 29.6531.77

EYNS-NE8 2:12.93

Graeter, Megan E 13 Hemme, Sydney V 13

Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G 11 Morillo, Isabella M 14

33.03 38.19 28.1433.57

FYNS-NE9 2:14.10

Ayles, Bridget G 15 McKeon, Lillian S 12

Stachera, Zoe L 13 Bruno, Bella L 13

33.87 38.43 27.9633.84

DYNS-NE10 2:18.75

Cogliani, Giuliana R 12 Chapman, Grace E 18

Dynok, Elizabeth J 15 Simon, Nathalie A 15

34.95 38.53 30.6434.63

GYNS-NE11 2:19.34

York, Lily K 13 Sparks, Tia M 14

Guido, Charlotte E 14 Halligan, Julia M 15

36.26 39.00 29.3634.72

HYNS-NE12 2:22.01

Tonks, Molly E 16 Tramontozzi, Sophia M 12

Fry, Kayla M 13 Race, Addie I 13

35.03 40.32 31.5635.10

ECS-NE13 2:24.76

Silva, Olivia D 11 Perkins, Charley J 12

Blatt, Maddy A 11 Deming, Maia L 12

36.66 38.36 34.3535.39

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 17.28

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J2 19.31

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H3 19.44

YNS-NE  8Dick, Jameso E4 19.81

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A5 21.91

YNS-NE  8Willa, Hunter C6 21.97

YNS-NE  7Klag, Lee G7 22.06

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex8 26.51

SOLO-NE  7Barrett, Georgie P9 26.54

YNS-NE  8Katz, Jack A10 31.55

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J11 34.18

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 39.52

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H2 43.63

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J3 44.07

YNS-NE  8Dick, Jameso E4 45.18

YNS-NE  8Willa, Hunter C5 47.98

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A6 48.55

YNS-NE  7Klag, Lee G7 48.83

SOLO-NE  7Barrett, Georgie P8 58.60

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex9 1:02.03

YNS-NE  8Katz, Jack A10 1:11.11

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J11 1:26.12

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N1 1:38.56

46.23 52.33

WSY-NE  8Bacanurschi, Nick G2 1:38.73

46.19 52.54

CS-NE  6Matov, Max3 2:10.22

59.17 1:11.05

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex4 2:27.34

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J5 3:04.25

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H1 21.43

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J2 24.15

YNS-NE  8Dick, Jameso E3 24.89

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N4 25.69

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A5 28.19

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex6 31.87

CS-NE  6Matov, Max7 32.22

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A8 32.40

YNS-NE  7Klag, Lee G9 33.07

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Connor A10 34.23

YNS-NE  8Katz, Jack A11 36.51

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J12 40.13

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Bacanurschi, Nick G1 48.49

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H2 49.50

YNS-NE  8Larrabee, Cooper A3 52.65

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N4 54.75

YNS-NE  8Dick, Jameso E5 58.53

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex6 1:06.66

CS-NE  6Matov, Max7 1:09.12

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J8 1:16.53

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex1 2:19.47

1:06.84 1:12.63

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J2 2:49.39

1:26.35 1:23.04

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 25.50

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A2 27.63

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J3 27.93

YNS-NE  8Parenteau, Elliott N4 30.40

YNS-NE  8Morrison, Liam A5 34.24

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H6 35.55

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J7 47.01

CS-NE  6Matov, Max--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Connor A--- DQ

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE  8Bacanurschi, Nick G1 52.50

YNS-NE  8Larrabee, Cooper A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 18.34

YNS-NE  7Payne, Charlie H2 23.05

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A5 31.37

CS-NE  8Burd, Alex6 32.28
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE  8Katz, Jack A4 DQ

CS-NE  7Mundt, Ty J7 DQ

YNS-NE  8Seymour, Taylor J3 DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 47.07

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Connor A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  7McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:44.49

47.18 57.31

YNS-NE  7Roosevelt, John A--- DQ

1:04.03 1:09.01

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 31.78

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B2 34.85

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A3 36.02

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J4 36.88

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T5 38.99

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J6 43.97

SOLO-NE  9Morley, Edward A7 44.25

YNS-NE  9Klag, Quentin or Q W8 47.35

CS-NE  9Nanji, Alexander R9 48.14

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O10 50.32

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B1 1:18.09

36.79 41.30

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R2 1:27.08

40.07 47.01

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A3 1:27.89

39.71 48.18

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L4 1:39.79

46.10 53.69

WSY-NE 10Abagge, Nicolas5 1:41.19

45.76 55.43

YNS-NE  9Klag, Quentin or Q W6 1:43.45

48.11 55.34

YNS-NE  9Conahan, Joseph B7 1:45.28

47.66 57.62

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J8 1:45.84

47.81 58.03

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D9 1:54.76

50.92 1:03.84

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C10 1:58.01

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 34.42

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A2 38.37

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B3 39.73

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M4 40.39

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A5 42.96

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R6 43.11

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N7 44.40

YNS-NE  9Walters, Pete F8 48.58

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J9 51.42

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O10 1:00.06

YNS-NE 10Cummings, Jackson L11 1:02.40

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D12 1:03.69

YNS-NE 10Baldassarri, Charlie A13 1:05.83

YNS-NE  9Conahan, Joseph B14 1:06.81

YNS-NE  9Klag, Quentin or Q W--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 1:15.77

37.95 37.82

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B2 1:26.33

42.02 44.31

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A3 1:27.74

41.52 46.22

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M4 1:30.47

44.12 46.35

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis5 1:35.10

45.72 49.38

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J7 1:52.18

49.17 1:03.01

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J8 1:54.70

55.18 59.52

CS-NE  9Nanji, Alexander R10 1:56.02

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O11 2:19.70

1:05.03 1:14.67

SOLO-NE  9Morley, Edward A9 DQ

56.11 58.87

SOLO-NE  9Larkin, Brendan T6 DQ

51.73 55.41

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 45.53

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R2 49.34

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B3 49.90

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A4 50.57

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N5 54.20

YNS-NE  9Lyons, Eddie J6 56.49

YNS-NE  9Walters, Pete F7 57.06

YNS-NE  9Conahan, Joseph B--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Baldassarri, Charlie A--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 1:38.27

47.04 51.23

YMNT-NE  9Sarnoski, Andrew J2 1:46.84

47.58 59.26

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis3 1:48.64

52.29 56.35

CS-NE  9Nanji, Alexander R4 2:05.61

58.96 1:06.65

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 35.23

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis2 40.42

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M3 41.08

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N4 51.72

YNS-NE 10Neil, Levi O5 1:10.81

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 1:22.14

38.67 43.47

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis2 1:39.78

42.99 56.79

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Chemel, Henry R1 1:20.67

37.44 43.23

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M2 1:24.79

39.85 44.94

YNS-NE 10Krut, Dennis3 1:31.62

40.18 51.44

YMNT-NE 10Goudreau, Jonah R4 1:31.73

42.95 48.78

YNS-NE 10Fava, Ben A5 1:34.62

45.75 48.87

YNS-NE  9Abbady, Sean N6 1:42.89

48.06 54.83

WSY-NE 10Abagge, Nicolas7 1:43.67

51.73 51.94

YNS-NE  9Walters, Pete F8 1:51.25

52.62 58.63

CS-NE  9Cebi, Timur D--- DQ

1:02.63 1:06.23

YMNT-NE 10Smith, Anders C--- DQ

50.27 1:05.99

YNS-NE 10Flowers, Emmett A--- DQ

41.03 53.47

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Mulgrew, West M1 3:03.40

42.13 47.79 38.6654.82

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sawyer B2 3:13.98

43.49 46.47 44.4859.54
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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 1:03.96

Chemel, Henry R 9 Flowers, Emmett A 10

Mulgrew, West M 10 Krut, Dennis 10

31.76 32.20

BYNS-NE2 1:19.85

Dick, Jameso E 8 McLaughlin, Teddy F 7

Willa, Hunter C 8 Wilson, Sawyer B 10

41.25 38.60

CYNS-NE3 1:22.00

Roosevelt, John A 7 Payne, Charlie H 7

Lyons, Eddie J 9 Seymour, Taylor J 8

DYNS-NE4 1:34.45

Cummings, Jackson L 10 Klag, Quentin or Q W 9

Neil, Levi O 10 Klag, Lee G 7

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AYNS-NE1 2:33.04

Flowers, Emmett A 10 Mulgrew, West M 10

Chemel, Henry R 9 Krut, Dennis 10

38.93 43.29 36.0634.76

CYNS-NE2 3:52.59

Fava, Ben A 10 Parenteau, Elliott N 8

Lyons, Eddie J 9 Cummings, Jackson L 10

47.39 1:17.02 40.041:08.14

BYNS-NE--- DQ

Wilson, Sawyer B 10 McLaughlin, Teddy F 7

French, Tyler S 10 Abbady, Sean N 9

50.13 59.78 40.1343.49

ACS-NE--- DQ

1:12.10 15.34 2:31.711:23.88

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N1 26.49

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E2 27.91

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza3 29.13

YNS-NE 11Linehan, Luke R4 30.41

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N5 30.50

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F6 31.87

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam7 32.24

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L8 32.28

YNS-NE 12Regnault, Felix M9 34.16

YNS-NE 12Lewis, Orion N10 34.55

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L11 34.63

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W12 34.65

WSY-NE 11Hashkes, Samuel J13 34.99

YNS-NE 11Hanchett, Micah J14 36.56

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E15 37.79

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I16 37.80

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O17 38.36

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A18 38.79

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X19 40.02

YNS-NE 12Koulouris, Joseph K20 1:01.90

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 58.85

27.91 30.94

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E2 1:01.47

29.64 31.83

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N3 1:01.64

29.22 32.42

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza4 1:02.46

30.39 32.07

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N5 1:03.57

30.89 32.68

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D6 1:06.29

31.80 34.49

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N7 1:09.47

32.72 36.75

YNS-NE 11Linehan, Luke R8 1:13.99

34.79 39.20

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L9 1:15.45

35.87 39.58

YNS-NE 12Regnault, Felix M10 1:23.71

37.02 46.69

YNS-NE 11Hanchett, Micah J11 1:23.98

40.22 43.76

YNS-NE 12Lewis, Orion N12 1:24.44

39.65 44.79

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O13 1:25.59

39.91 45.68

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I14 1:29.08

40.89 48.19

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X15 1:34.13

44.13 50.00

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A16 1:51.12

46.07 1:05.05

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 2:03.89

28.29 31.87 31.3732.36

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E2 2:09.44

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D3 2:17.99

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N4 2:18.43

29.19 34.25 37.7137.28

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza5 2:18.49

31.58 35.71 34.8536.35

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar6 2:20.98

3:43.86

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N7 2:45.21

34.60 40.59 44.9245.10

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L8 2:49.97

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick9 3:05.13

40.27 47.27 48.2149.38

YNS-NE 11Olson, Carter E10 3:07.49

39.22 1:38.60 49.67

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O11 3:10.63

41.68 49.61 48.9550.39

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I12 3:15.39

43.23 49.92 49.1453.10

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X13 3:19.81

44.11 52.08

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D14 3:30.55

42.77 53.73 55.1158.94

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A15 3:37.85

52.64 55.74 50.8658.61

YNS-NE 12Roy, Caeden C--- DQ

1:02.28

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 29.19

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza2 33.08

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 33.32

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E4 34.07

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F5 35.23

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam6 36.92

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N7 37.56

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L8 39.45

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L9 40.21

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W10 40.25

YNS-NE 11Hanchett, Micah J11 42.71

YNS-NE 12Regnault, Felix M12 43.76

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O13 44.28

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A14 45.65

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X15 47.94

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I16 49.70

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A17 50.65

YNS-NE 12Koulouris, Joseph K--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 1:03.68

30.99 32.69

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:08.69

33.90 34.79

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 1:10.02

34.08 35.94

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar4 1:10.55

34.12 36.43

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N5 1:12.41

35.39 37.02

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N6 1:13.28

35.71 37.57

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D7 1:16.39

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam8 1:17.64

38.01 39.63

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N9 1:23.65

41.08 42.57

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R10 1:25.72

42.09 43.63

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L11 1:26.67

41.75 44.92
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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L12 1:29.32

44.11 45.21

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O13 1:36.92

46.45 50.47

YNS-NE 11Olson, Carter E14 1:38.21

46.98 51.23

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A15 1:40.78

48.86 51.92

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick16 1:44.34

51.82 52.52

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D17 1:45.34

50.07 55.27

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I18 1:46.12

52.21 53.91

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X19 1:46.80

YNS-NE 11Deschamps, Noah A--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Roy, Caeden C--- DQ

45.14 1:14.52

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T1 2:24.71

35.47 37.12 35.5636.56

WSY-NE 11Hashkes, Samuel J2 3:29.63

47.80 51.63

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D--- DQ

37.50 40.71 41.9742.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N1 35.91

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N2 36.62

CS-NE 12Wu, William3 37.09

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E4 37.44

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza5 37.71

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E6 38.09

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T7 38.76

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R8 40.30

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam9 41.80

WSY-NE 12Efendigil, Cinar10 41.83

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L11 46.80

WSY-NE 12Jerratsch, Mick12 46.84

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L13 47.51

YNS-NE 12Regnault, Felix M14 47.94

YNS-NE 12Williams, Christian E15 48.43

YNS-NE 11Monin, Ivan D16 54.94

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X17 1:11.00

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A--- DQ

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O--- DQ

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Koulouris, Joseph K--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Olson, Carter E--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wilson, Noah N1 1:18.75

37.79 40.96

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 1:21.59

39.79 41.80

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N3 1:22.67

38.29 44.38

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza4 1:23.13

39.70 43.43

CS-NE 12Wu, William5 1:24.04

39.53 44.51

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E6 1:25.47

40.16 45.31

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam7 1:31.35

43.87 47.48

YNS-NE 11Hughes, Tate W8 1:45.56

49.00 56.56

WSY-NE 11Hashkes, Samuel J9 1:55.85

54.62 1:01.23

CS-NE 11Rubenstein, Nate I10 2:23.99

1:09.72 1:14.27

CS-NE 11LaRovere Abrams, Jack X11 2:53.19

1:21.54 1:31.65

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A--- DQ

1:02.77 1:16.21

CS-NE 12Ensign, Jack O--- DQ

1:00.78 1:12.22

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 2:55.51

40.85 44.13 45.3345.20

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N2 2:58.28

40.50 44.64 43.6549.49

CS-NE 12Wu, William3 2:59.22

40.77 45.63 46.4546.37

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza4 3:02.59

42.62 46.85 45.8447.28

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N5 3:14.82

42.77 47.79 52.3551.91

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 12Titley, Brendan E1 1:09.68

31.58 38.10

YNS-NE 12Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:10.10

32.39 37.71

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T3 1:11.77

32.58 39.19

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D4 1:14.32

34.24 40.08

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N5 1:16.57

34.78 41.79

YNS-NE 12Bererhout, Adam6 1:27.76

40.07 47.69

YNS-NE 11Powers, Bennett R7 1:29.71

39.34 50.37

YMNT-NE 12Bennett, Heath L8 1:31.54

40.77 50.77

CS-NE 11Libman, Elan N9 1:39.13

43.24 55.89

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 2:32.42

34.28 39.20 38.4440.50

CS-NE 11Maali, Hamza2 2:47.36

36.90 40.54 44.1545.77

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 12Wu, William1 2:21.88

29.97 34.47 31.8945.55

YNS-NE 12Dwyer, Grant T2 2:30.58

33.87 35.75 33.1447.82

YNS-NE 11MacDonald, Declan N3 2:37.35

36.99 37.77 33.0449.55

YNS-NE 12Siedzik, Henry D4 2:42.78

35.14 40.23 35.0552.36

YMNT-NE 12Mazzarella, Mikey F5 2:47.28

38.52 40.24 37.3751.15

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Charlie L6 3:11.31

47.89 47.26 42.2953.87

YNS-NE 12Lewis, Orion N7 3:28.82

47.42 55.27 44.121:02.01

YNS-NE 12Deblas-Garcia, Jose A--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L1 24.89

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W2 25.06

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H3 26.13

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J4 26.36

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J5 26.80

YMNT-NE 13Wysocki, Quinton P6 28.05

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M7 29.02

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Quinn R8 29.50

YNS-NE 14Hennessy, Hugo A9 29.52

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie10 36.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok1 56.75

27.09 29.66

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J2 57.84

28.24 29.60

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H3 59.29

27.69 31.60

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M4 1:04.41

30.88 33.53

YNS-NE 14Hennessy, Hugo A5 1:05.32

30.78 34.54
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2021 YNS Sharks Spooktacular - 10/30/2021 to 10/31/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

YMNT-NE 13Wysocki, Quinton P6 1:07.66

31.25 36.41

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J7 1:08.41

32.04 36.37

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I1 1:59.87

27.65 30.24 31.1430.84

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W2 2:00.33

27.60 30.49 30.7831.46

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A3 2:01.08

28.17 30.87 30.6631.38

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J4 2:02.96

27.81 31.07 31.7732.31

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok5 2:06.35

28.01 31.28 33.5133.55

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D6 2:10.60

29.06 32.72 33.9034.92

ONE-NE 14Donta-Venman, Grant A7 2:15.71

30.96 34.34 34.9835.43

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H8 2:20.76

31.61 36.77 35.5236.86

YMNT-NE 13Molway, Owen P9 2:21.78

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J10 2:22.94

31.65 36.46 37.3337.50

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom11 2:28.96

32.14 37.72 38.8640.24

YNS-NE 13Alves, Jordan J12 2:32.52

33.20 39.32 39.8740.13

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie13 2:57.64

38.11 46.58 44.1548.80

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W1 1:00.95

29.93 31.02

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J2 1:03.24

31.29 31.95

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok3 1:03.88

30.29 33.59

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D4 1:04.11

30.86 33.25

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S5 1:04.13

31.48 32.65

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I6 1:05.75

32.11 33.64

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L7 1:06.42

32.15 34.27

YNS-NE 14Conway, Colin J8 1:14.32

36.18 38.14

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H9 1:14.61

36.92 37.69

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom10 1:14.89

36.64 38.25

ONE-NE 14Donta-Venman, Grant A11 1:15.09

37.47 37.62

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J12 1:24.12

39.97 44.15

YNS-NE 13Alves, Jordan J13 1:25.64

41.99 43.65

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie14 1:28.74

43.10 45.64

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W1 2:11.47

30.76 32.82 33.4334.46

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 2:17.33

32.99 34.75 34.3735.22

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J3 2:17.81

32.34 34.47 34.9036.10

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L4 2:20.06

32.98 35.43 35.6436.01

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok5 2:26.21

33.80 36.97 37.3638.08

YNS-NE 14Conway, Colin J6 2:37.29

37.40 40.24 39.7339.92

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Quinn R7 2:53.17

37.20 42.79 1:33.18

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie8 3:04.24

42.87 47.51 47.2046.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W1 1:07.03

31.97 35.06

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 1:08.65

32.69 35.96

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok3 1:09.12

32.61 36.51

YNS-NE 14Burrell, Josh H4 1:17.70

36.48 41.22

YNS-NE 14Conway, Colin J5 1:18.38

36.98 41.40

YMNT-NE 13Wysocki, Quinton P6 1:21.07

38.45 42.62

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Quinn R7 1:22.41

39.87 42.54

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie8 1:34.93

44.89 50.04

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W1 2:27.51

33.38 37.53 38.0438.56

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 2:30.23

34.01 38.46 38.9138.85

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok3 2:33.52

34.59 38.67 40.2839.98

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gregory I4 2:37.01

36.46 40.14 39.7340.68

YNS-NE 14Conway, Colin J5 2:40.62

36.82 40.56 41.7941.45

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J6 2:52.39

39.97 44.01 43.7444.67

WSY-NE 13Perl-Olshvang, Tom7 2:56.10

40.12 45.21 44.1146.66

YMNT-NE 13Molway, Owen P8 3:17.49

42.26 50.50 51.7552.98

YMNT-NE 14Childress, Sam L9 3:19.73

45.58 51.99 49.5452.62

YNS-NE 14Kurti, Charlie10 3:21.03

45.67 51.84 52.1451.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A1 58.54

27.72 30.82

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L2 1:02.61

29.14 33.47

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Ian D3 1:08.13

33.17 34.96

ONE-NE 14Donta-Venman, Grant A4 1:10.25

33.74 36.51

YMNT-NE 14Childress, Sam L5 1:15.60

36.29 39.31

YMNT-NE 14Lowe, William H6 1:19.24

37.44 41.80

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Podstrelov, Gary A1 2:07.42

28.82 33.04 32.7532.81

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S2 2:16.77

32.20 35.65 33.6335.29

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L3 2:21.71

30.91 35.25 37.8537.70

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J4 2:25.70

32.30 36.92 37.9238.56

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W5 2:29.76

32.61 38.38 38.3640.41

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok6 2:38.36

33.18 39.74 42.7542.69

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J7 2:59.43

37.01 47.03 46.3149.08

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 13Hoover, Gerhardt W1 2:11.36

29.49 33.46 30.5837.83

YNS-NE 14Ross, Wesley L2 2:14.28

30.07 34.85 29.1340.23

YNS-NE 14Church, Matthew S3 2:14.33

30.01 36.02 29.1339.17

CS-NE 13Li, Kalok4 2:19.61

29.30 37.61 33.4839.22
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Sanction #: NE22-1030YNS

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

CS-NE 13MacDonald, Drew J5 2:22.69

30.64 35.01 31.8545.19

YNS-NE 14Conway, Colin J6 2:29.15

31.70 39.37 34.7943.29

YMNT-NE 13Lowery, Jude M7 2:39.94

36.89 40.22 35.7947.04

YNS-NE 14Long, Ben J8 3:10.79

39.67 48.02 38.501:04.60

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L1 22.46

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L2 22.56

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A3 23.28

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T4 23.75

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T5 23.83

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N6 24.04

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J7 25.28

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva8 25.41

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T9 25.50

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley10 25.51

YNS-NE 17Brosch, Owen J11 25.67

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B12 25.77

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J13 30.26

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert1 48.58

23.79 24.79

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P2 49.40

24.24 25.16

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L3 49.72

24.06 25.66

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L4 49.96

24.46 25.50

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E5 50.06

24.32 25.74

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A6 50.36

24.50 25.86

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T7 51.10

25.00 26.10

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T8 51.21

24.67 26.54

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T9 51.57

25.13 26.44

YNS-NE 16Brien, Henry N10 52.82

25.45 27.37

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J11 55.50

26.04 29.46

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B12 55.53

26.97 28.56

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T13 55.71

26.66 29.05

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley14 56.12

27.00 29.12

YNS-NE 17Brosch, Owen J15 56.84

26.82 30.02

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J16 1:10.80

32.47 38.33

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E1 1:45.36

24.63 26.57 27.1627.00

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert2 1:45.63

24.08 25.97 28.0227.56

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A3 1:46.07

24.92 27.69 26.0827.38

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T4 1:50.95

24.82 27.54 29.4529.14

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T5 1:51.77

25.82 27.48 29.5928.88

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T6 1:52.25

26.26 28.47 28.6228.90

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L7 1:53.12

26.23 28.47 29.0129.41

CS-NE 17Fuchs, William P8 1:54.03

26.28 28.46 29.4629.83

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B9 1:57.12

27.26 29.03 30.7730.06

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley10 1:58.87

27.54 29.76 30.9730.60

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J11 2:04.89

27.20 31.00 34.0232.67

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W12 2:13.87

30.32 33.20 34.9135.44

YNS-NE 15Bischoff, Erik S13 2:16.11

30.01 35.02 35.1535.93

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E1 50.68

24.79 25.89

CS-NE 17Fuchs, William P2 56.28

27.84 28.44

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L3 56.30

27.90 28.40

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert4 56.45

28.17 28.28

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P5 58.64

28.03 30.61

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A6 58.91

29.46 29.45

YNS-NE 16Voner, Daniel T7 58.94

28.67 30.27

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva8 1:00.14

29.26 30.88

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B9 1:01.57

30.28 31.29

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J10 1:01.63

30.03 31.60

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L11 1:02.72

30.73 31.99

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley12 1:03.33

30.79 32.54

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A13 1:04.84

31.57 33.27

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T14 1:06.18

32.04 34.14

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J15 1:08.19

33.25 34.94

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W16 1:10.97

34.65 36.32

YNS-NE 15Bischoff, Erik S17 1:12.86

34.69 38.17

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E1 1:50.62

25.79 28.04 28.7028.09

CS-NE 17Fuchs, William P2 1:59.35

28.77 29.90 30.3030.38

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P3 2:03.53

29.97 31.12 31.6330.81

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert4 2:03.73

29.19 31.01 30.8732.66

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T*5 2:09.25

31.23 32.93 31.5033.59

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A*5 2:09.25

32.35 33.59 30.8432.47

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva7 2:10.62

30.11 33.05 33.4833.98

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L8 2:11.74

30.70 33.08 33.6234.34

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T9 2:17.55

33.37 35.38 33.9234.88

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J10 2:23.05

34.22 35.98 36.3636.49

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A11 2:25.70

34.49 37.61 35.9737.63

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L1 58.94

28.22 30.72

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E2 1:02.11

29.67 32.44

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert3 1:03.31

30.39 32.92

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T4 1:04.65

30.20 34.45

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley5 1:06.47

31.54 34.93

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L6 1:06.77

31.15 35.62

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B7 1:11.19

34.12 37.07
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Results
(Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P8 1:14.41

35.87 38.54

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A9 1:18.80

38.34 40.46

YMNT-NE 15Wysocki, Cedric J10 1:20.34

37.88 42.46

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W11 1:24.77

39.95 44.82

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L1 2:11.61

30.04 33.83 33.8133.93

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E2 2:11.85

30.42 34.11 33.2734.05

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley3 2:21.59

32.78 35.49 37.0236.30

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T4 2:25.05

31.23 37.35 38.2238.25

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L5 2:31.61

33.99 38.46 39.7139.45

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A6 2:51.89

39.17 43.57 43.3945.76

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P1 51.62

24.72 26.90

CS-NE 17Amos, Preston L2 56.01

25.58 30.43

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L3 56.23

26.81 29.42

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A4 56.61

26.40 30.21

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert5 57.21

26.59 30.62

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T6 57.72

27.30 30.42

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T7 57.84

27.40 30.44

CS-NE 17Fuchs, William P8 57.87

26.97 30.90

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva9 59.44

27.49 31.95

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B10 59.89

27.88 32.01

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A11 1:01.17

30.09 31.08

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T12 1:01.78

28.84 32.94

YNS-NE 15Sanson, Diego J13 1:11.64

32.63 39.01

YNS-NE 15Bischoff, Erik S14 1:16.44

34.76 41.68

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J--- DQ

27.61 32.27

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P1 1:53.89

26.68 29.67 28.7528.79

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert2 1:54.50

26.23 28.98 29.6729.62

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E3 1:55.86

26.21 30.15 29.8329.67

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T4 2:00.01

26.78 30.33 31.8431.06

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T5 2:07.38

29.09 31.63 33.3233.34

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L6 2:08.93

28.81 33.29 33.4033.43

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A7 2:09.28

29.14 33.06 33.0634.02

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B8 2:13.36

30.12 33.15 36.0634.03

YNS-NE 15Doody, Logan J9 2:21.29

30.28 35.12 39.0436.85

YNS-NE 16Long, Matthew T10 2:22.37

30.36 35.21 39.2237.58

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley11 2:25.60

31.77 37.66 38.7537.42

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CS-NE 17Hagar, Tommy E1 1:56.09

24.93 28.28 27.9034.98

CS-NE 17Whittaker, Ray L2 1:57.70

26.68 30.60 27.2433.18

CS-NE 17Huang, Hubert3 1:59.51

25.23 30.35 27.9635.97

YNS-NE 16McFadden, Ryan T4 2:03.91

26.58 32.12 28.1237.09

CS-NE 17Boccone Schuur, Henry T5 2:05.49

27.07 32.77 29.0636.59

CS-NE 17Bonebrake, Davis P6 2:05.89

27.26 32.12 27.2839.23

CS-NE 17Reynoso-Williams, Sam A7 2:05.91

27.54 33.77 26.8137.79

CS-NE 17Fuchs, William P8 2:06.17

27.51 32.31 28.9337.42

CS-NE 17Chen, Henley9 2:11.39

30.46 33.52 31.4136.00

ONE-NE 16McDonald, Callum B10 2:13.71

28.65 33.43 31.4640.17

YNS-NE 15Kitov, Seva11 2:16.66

28.29 33.47 32.6942.21

YNS-NE 16Ignatiev, Stepan A12 2:18.83

29.22 36.68 29.0643.87

WSY-NE 15Obenshain, Thad W13 2:37.36

34.82 39.58 34.8848.08

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:29.38

Amos, Preston L 17 Bonebrake, Davis P 17

Hagar, Tommy E 17 Whittaker, Ray L 17

22.78 23.35 22.3320.92

BCS-NE2 1:34.02

Reynoso-Williams, Sam A 17 Hoover, Gerhardt W 13

Boccone Schuur, Henry T 17 Huang, Hubert 17

23.15 24.67 23.3322.87

AYNS-NE3 1:38.43

McFadden, Ryan T 16 Doody, Logan J 15

Church, Matthew S 14 Voner, Daniel T 16

24.63 23.93 24.5825.29

BYNS-NE4 1:41.10

Ross, Wesley L 14 Sanson, Diego J 15

Ignatiev, Stepan A 16 Long, Matthew T 16

25.78 26.67 25.0723.58

CYNS-NE5 1:45.05

Podstrelov, Gregory I 14 Long, Ben J 14

Podstrelov, Gary A 14 Kitov, Seva 15

26.33 27.44 24.8926.39

CCS-NE6 1:46.28

MacDonald, Drew J 13 Wu, William 12

Maali, Hamza 11 Li, Kalok 13

26.57 27.06 24.9827.67

DYNS-NE7 1:51.88

Conway, Colin J 14 Dwyer, Grant T 12

MacDonald, Declan N 11 Bischoff, Erik S 15

27.55 28.48 26.5729.28

EYNS-NE8 1:59.53

Chemel, Ian D 13 Mulgrew, Porter E 12

Powers, Bennett R 11 Wilson, Noah N 12

27.68 29.43 27.9234.50

DCS-NE9 2:30.36

LaRovere Abrams, Jack X 11 Rubenstein, Nate I 11

Ensign, Jack O 12 Libman, Elan N 11

39.08 41.51 27.5642.21

 
Boys 11&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACS-NE1 1:37.47

Hagar, Tommy E 17 Whittaker, Ray L 17

Bonebrake, Davis P 17 Amos, Preston L 17

24.34 27.21 22.5923.33

BCS-NE2 1:44.85

Huang, Hubert 17 Chen, Henley 17

Boccone Schuur, Henry T 17 Reynoso-Williams, Sam A 17

26.78 30.06 22.9125.10

AYNS-NE3 1:53.34

Long, Matthew T 16 Church, Matthew S 14

McFadden, Ryan T 16 Voner, Daniel T 16

30.22 33.63 23.8125.68

BYNS-NE4 1:53.48

Kitov, Seva 15 Ross, Wesley L 14

Burrell, Josh H 14 Brien, Henry N 16

27.90 32.93 23.5829.07
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Results
(Boys 11&O 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CCS-NE5 1:54.41

Wu, William 12 Hoover, Gerhardt W 13

MacDonald, Drew J 13 Li, Kalok 13

29.81 31.15 24.9828.47

CYNS-NE6 2:02.78

Sanson, Diego J 15 Conway, Colin J 14

Dwyer, Grant T 12 Ignatiev, Stepan A 16

32.51 33.79 24.3632.12

EYNS-NE7 2:24.94

McLaughlin, Charlie L 11 Bererhout, Adam 12

Sullivan, Quinn R 14 Hennessy, Hugo A 14

39.49 42.95 28.1034.40

FYNS-NE8 2:41.51

Hanchett, Micah J 11 Hughes, Tate W 11

Lewis, Orion N 12 Linehan, Luke R 11

43.61 59.15 24.9333.82

DCS-NE9 3:15.18

Ensign, Jack O 12 LaRovere Abrams, Jack X 11

Libman, Elan N 11 Rubenstein, Nate I 11

43.79 1:13.87 41.8735.65


